
OVERALL 7 km natuurloop (trail) "oude kalevallei"
plaats tijd borstnummeafstand Naam Voornaam M/V

1 00:27:00 312 7 Vanvooren Maxime M 1979
2 00:27:48 492 7 Urbain Pascal M 1976
3 00:30:49 339 7 Van Ophem Jeremy M 1984
4 00:31:09 304 7 Van Oost Tony M 1975
5 00:31:29 336 7 De Veylder Lieselot V 1996
6 00:33:35 313 7 Van Hamme Davy M 1981
7 00:33:39 329 7 Vanhaleweyk Daan M 2009
8 00:35:41 303 7 Stas Briek M 2012
9 00:36:00 338 7 Bultynck Stany M 1962

10 00:36:23 305 7 Gregoor Tamara V 1979
11 00:36:30 485 7 Du Chau Victor M 1995
12 00:36:35 349 7 Steyaert Tini V 1999
13 00:36:37 343 7 Bockaert Thor M 2007
14 00:37:22 332 7 Welvaert Marc M 1963
15 00:37:31 509 7 De Coninck Jilke V 1995
16 00:37:33 347 7 Cherlet Tineke V 1980
17 00:37:33 479 7 De Loof Stijn M 1990
18 00:37:34 508 7 Rommens Marieke V 1985
19 00:38:08 327 7 Daemers Geert M 1966

20 00:38:10 348 7 Beel Dennis M 1973
21 00:38:32 501 7 Balcaen Maxime M 1989
22 00:38:55 308 7 Hermie Jacob M 2010
23 00:38:57 483 7 Dewever Remi M 2011
24 00:38:58 482 7 Dewever Menaud M 2014
25 00:39:07 309 7 Hermie Kerensa V 1980
26 00:39:26 481 7 De Wispelaere Ibe M 2009
27 00:39:30 320 7 Van de Steene Mare V 2009
28 00:39:39 319 7 Steinbach Arne M 1992
29 00:39:40 318 7 Vangansbeke Zenobie V 1992

30 00:39:51 331 7 De Mits Jan M 1962
31 00:40:20 330 7 Neirynck Jaro M 2010
32 00:40:48 506 7 Taragola Marijke V 1973
33 00:41:48 487 7 Van Impe Hermeline V 2002
34 00:41:59 504 7 Manhaeve Maarten M 1973
35 00:42:00 316 7 De Backer Claudia V 1975
36 00:42:03 503 7 Naeyaert Griet V 1979
37 00:43:17 301 7 Hebbrecht Ingrid V 1965
38 00:43:39 328 7 Vanhaleweyk Johan M 1972
39 00:43:49 502 7 De Jaeger Niels M 1988
40 00:44:02 314 7 Van Hoecke Wim M 1977
41 00:44:03 315 7 Van Hoecke Luna V 2005
42 00:44:16 500 7 De Bel Améline V 1992
43 00:45:13 306 7 Lefebure Sofie V 1984
44 00:45:35 335 7 Spinel Lea V 1960
45 00:45:35 334 7 Roeygens Johan M 1956
46 00:46:08 321 7 De Laere Peter M 1968



47 00:46:27 491 7 Sabbe Kelly V 1982
48 00:46:27 505 7 Vandenabeele Hein M unknown
49 00:46:41 310 7 Nottebaert Jan M 1979
50 00:46:41 311 7 Van de Casteele Miet V 1981
51 00:46:41 325 7 Gijbels Jan M 1968
52 00:46:50 326 7 Vercruysse Patrick M 1963
53 00:48:50 477 7 Christiaens Julie V 1987
54 00:48:50 478 7 De Groote Els V 1973
55 00:48:51 476 7 Bouchier Gwen V 1981
56 00:48:51 486 7 Rogies Sara V 1979
57 00:49:37 342 7 De Brabander Sofie V 1987
58 00:49:45 317 7 Catteeuw Gerd V 1969
59 00:50:22 489 7 Vermeire Annick V 1979
60 00:50:31 344 7 Debboudt Kristof M 1978
61 00:50:32 346 7 Debboudt Louise V 2007
62 00:50:33 345 7 Debboudt Camille V 2005
63 00:51:19 307 7 Van Petegem Freddy M 1947
64 00:52:04 507 7 Van Hecke Adele V unknown
65 00:52:05 322 7 Vande Sompele Julie V 1994
66 00:52:06 324 7 Van De Putte Koen M 1974
67 00:52:08 323 7 Van Doorsselaer Els V 1974
68 00:52:10 333 7 Van der Bruggen Elke V 1977
69 00:52:11 490 7 Vermeire Kim V 1983
70 00:52:20 488 7 Vanden Eeckhoudt Yannic M 1982

MANNEN7kM natuurloop (trail) "oude kalevallei"
plaats tijd borstnummeafstand Naam Voornaam M/V

1 00:27:00 312 7 Vanvooren Maxime M 1979
2 00:27:48 492 7 Urbain Pascal M 1976
3 00:30:49 339 7 Van Ophem Jeremy M 1984
4 00:31:09 304 7 Van Oost Tony M 1975
5 00:33:35 313 7 Van Hamme Davy M 1981
6 00:33:39 329 7 Vanhaleweyk Daan M 2009
7 00:35:41 303 7 Stas Briek M 2012
8 00:36:00 338 7 Bultynck Stany M 1962
9 00:36:30 485 7 Du Chau Victor M 1995

10 00:36:37 343 7 Bockaert Thor M 2007
11 00:37:22 332 7 Welvaert Marc M 1963
12 00:37:33 479 7 De Loof Stijn M 1990
13 00:38:08 327 7 Daemers Geert M 1966
14 00:38:10 348 7 Beel Dennis M 1973
15 00:38:32 501 7 Balcaen Maxime M 1989
16 00:38:55 308 7 Hermie Jacob M 2010
17 00:38:57 483 7 Dewever Remi M 2011
18 00:38:58 482 7 Dewever Menaud M 2014
19 00:39:26 481 7 De Wispelaere Ibe M 2009
20 00:39:39 319 7 Steinbach Arne M 1992
21 00:39:51 331 7 De Mits Jan M 1962



22 00:40:20 330 7 Neirynck Jaro M 2010
23 00:41:59 504 7 Manhaeve Maarten M 1973
24 00:43:39 328 7 Vanhaleweyk Johan M 1972
25 00:43:49 502 7 De Jaeger Niels M 1988
26 00:44:02 314 7 Van Hoecke Wim M 1977
27 00:45:35 334 7 Roeygens Johan M 1956
28 00:46:08 321 7 De Laere Peter M 1968
29 00:46:27 505 7 Vandenabeele Hein M unknown
30 00:46:41 310 7 Nottebaert Jan M 1979
31 00:46:41 325 7 Gijbels Jan M 1968
32 00:46:50 326 7 Vercruysse Patrick M 1963
33 00:50:31 344 7 Debboudt Kristof M 1978
34 00:51:19 307 7 Van Petegem Freddy M 1947
35 00:52:06 324 7 Van De Putte Koen M 1974
36 00:52:20 488 7 Vanden Eeckhoudt Yannic M 1982

VROUWE 7kM natuurloop (trail) "oude kalevallei"
plaats tijd borstnummeafstand Naam Voornam M/V

1 00:31:29 336 7 De Veylder Lieselot V 1996
2 00:36:23 305 7 Gregoor Tamara V 1979
3 00:36:35 349 7 Steyaert Tini V 1999
4 00:37:31 509 7 De Coninck Jilke V 1995
5 00:37:33 347 7 Cherlet Tineke V 1980
6 00:37:34 508 7 Rommens Marieke V 1985
7 00:39:07 309 7 Hermie Kerensa V 1980
8 00:39:30 320 7 Van de Steene Mare V 2009
9 00:39:40 318 7 Vangansbeke Zenobie V 1992

10 00:40:48 506 7 Taragola Marijke V 1973
11 00:41:48 487 7 Van Impe Hermeline V 2002
12 00:42:00 316 7 De Backer Claudia V 1975
13 00:42:03 503 7 Naeyaert Griet V 1979
14 00:43:17 301 7 Hebbrecht Ingrid V 1965
15 00:44:03 315 7 Van Hoecke Luna V 2005
16 00:44:16 500 7 De Bel Améline V 1992
17 00:45:13 306 7 Lefebure Sofie V 1984
18 00:45:35 335 7 Spinel Lea V 1960
19 00:46:27 491 7 Sabbe Kelly V 1982
20 00:46:41 311 7 Van de Casteele Miet V 1995
21 00:48:50 477 7 Christiaens Julie V 1987
22 00:48:50 478 7 De Groote Els V 1973
23 00:48:51 476 7 Bouchier Gwen V 1981
24 00:48:51 486 7 Rogies Sara V 1979
25 00:49:37 342 7 De Brabander Sofie V 1987
26 00:49:45 317 7 Catteeuw Gerd V 1969
27 00:50:22 489 7 Vermeire Annick V 1979
28 00:50:32 346 7 Debboudt Louise V 2007
29 00:50:33 345 7 Debboudt Camille V 2005
30 00:52:04 507 7 Van Hecke Adele V unknown



31 00:52:05 322 7 Vande Sompele Julie V 1994
32 00:52:08 323 7 Van Doorsselaer Els V 1974
33 00:52:10 333 7 Van der Bruggen Elke V 1977
34 00:52:11 490 7 Vermeire Kim V 1983

OVERALL 13kM natuurloop "Oude Kalevallei"
plaats tijd borstnummeafstand Naam Voornaam M/V

1 00:45:48 766 13 Bostyn Daan M 2004
2 00:50:36 853 13 De Poorter Urs M 1982
3 00:50:54 840 13 Roosens Jef M 1994
4 00:52:29 856 13 Callens Thomas M 1986
5 01:52:30 773 13 Decorte Kevin M 1988
6 00:52:31 847 13 Van Bergeijk Maarten M 1987
7 00:53:50 782 13 Muys Peter M 1984
8 00:55:11 836 13 Morthier Wouter M 1992
9 00:55:14 794 13 Van Zele Tomas M 2005

10 00:55:19 839 13 Van Poucke Jens M 1992
11 00:56:09 818 13 Van De Steene David M 1982
12 00:56:16 833 13 Bruggeman Antoon M 1963
13 00:56:30 838 13 Sesselle Haico M 2002
14 00:56:53 844 13 D'Haemers Ken M 1985
15 00:57:03 826 13 Dolleslaegers Thomas M 1981
16 00:58:23 806 13 De Brauwer Henk M 1961
17 00:59:52 832 13 Schoors Gert M 1972
18 01:00:13 776 13 Haghebaert Pepijn M 1979
19 01:00:16 801 13 De Ruyck Eline V 1985
20 01:00:17 842 13 Domecijn Andy M 1968
21 01:00:25 797 13 Persoon Greet V 1977
22 01:00:39 813 13 Bollens Chris M 1960
23 01:00:41 861 13 De Wilde Mieke V 1972
24 01:00:50 807 13 Van Bossche Marijke V 1977
25 01:01:06 860 13 Scheire Tim M 1980
26 01:01:16 855 13 De Geyter Sebastiaan M 1985
27 01:01:22 812 13 Busschaert Hans M 1966
28 01:01:31 788 13 Van De Voorde Stijn M 1986
29 01:02:44 831 13 De Baets Olivier M 1985
30 01:02:46 843 13 Verlodt Ingeborg V 1970
31 01:02:46 858 13 Vandewegn Fri V 1995
32 01:03:44 808 13 Barbaix Evelyne V 1978
33 01:03:45 809 13 Hermans Linda V 1984
34 01:03:45 771 13 De Smet Geert M 1977
35 01:03:48 859 13 Rombaut Nicolas M 1985
36 01:03:54 829 13 Van Overwalls Frank M 1957
37 01:03:56 790 13 Van Impe Bart M 1970
38 01:03:56 800 13 Henrard Veerle V 1979
39 01:04:34 769 13 De Bock Steven M unknown
40 01:04:36 810 13 De Clercq Jolien V 1990
41 01:05:00 835 13 De Keyser Bruno M 1968



42 01:05:05 841 13 Deschacht Sabrina V 1973
43 01:05:21 791 13 Van Impe Florian M 1996
44 01:05:43 805 13 De Windt Kevin M 1993
45 01:05:52 819 13 Meerschaert Kris M 1972
46 01:05:55 821 13 De Smet Michaël M 1978
47 01:07:23 837 13 Sesselle Gino M 1971
48 01:07:39 857 13 De Clercq John M 1972
49 01:08:08 830 13 De Coninck Luc M 1964
50 01:08:09 817 13 De Muynck Ivan M 1955
51 01:08:09 772 13 De Waele Frank M 1969
52 01:08:10 786 13 Timmermans Steven M 1970
53 01:08:32 774 13 Detienne Wouter M 1978
54 01:10:47 820 13 Colpaert Filip M 1971
55 01:11:21 822 13 Beke Loopt M 1979
56 01:11:39 850 13 Joetzjer Margaux V 1992
57 01:11:39 851 13 Gonzalez Kevin M 1992
58 01:11:40 824 13 Schepers Joeri M 1971
59 01:11:59 802 13 Van de Velde Tom M 1971
60 01:12:01 811 13 Van De Walle Mario M 1975
61 01:12:49 848 13 Perez Varela Mercedes V 1987
62 01:13:06 828 13 Taghon Kurt M 1967
63 01:13:32 852 13 Flostroy Elianthe V 1987
64 01:15:00 815 13 Hoornaert Filip M 1962
65 01:15:01 814 13 Kerwyn Bart M 1970
66 01:16:09 827 13 Everaert Elien V 1987
67 01:16:16 798 13 Rombaut Wendy V 1983
68 01:20:38 845 13 Samson Isabelle V 1968
69 01:20:39 846 13 Croene Liesbeth V 1971
70 01:20:40 849 13 Acke Elien V 1989
71 01:24:05 816 13 Pille Lienda V 1957
72 01:24:06 825 13 Lannoo Bart M 1975
73 01:24:21 854 13 Van Landeghem Robin M 1982
74 01:24:22 770 13 De Schuyter Barbara V 1980
75 01:24:22 768 13 Couché Brecht M 1977
76 01:24:23 792 13 Van Loo Wendy V 1981
77 01:29:21 764 13 Bisschop Lander M 1981
78 01:29:22 799 13 Caekelbergh Karin V 1974
79 01:29:25 823 13 Agache Evelien V 1978
80 01:30:40 784 13 Scheldewaert Gilberte V 1956
81 01:30:40 804 13 Vermoessen Louise V 1990
82 01:31:21 803 13 De Schaepmeester Sofie V 1987
83 01:34:08 765 13 Bolssens Romain M 1955

MANNEN13kM trail: "Oude Kalevallei"
plaats tijd borstnummeafstand Naam Voornaam M/V

1 00:45:48 766 13 Bostyn Daan M 2004
2 00:50:36 853 13 De Poorter Urs M 1982
3 00:50:54 840 13 Roosens Jef M 1994



4 00:52:28 856 13 Callens Thomas M 1986
5 00:52:28 773 13 Decorte Kevin M 1988
6 00:52:31 847 13 Van Bergeijk Maarten M 1987
7 00:53:50 782 13 Muys Peter M 1984
8 00:55:11 836 13 Morthier Wouter M 1992
9 00:55:14 794 13 Van Zele Tomas M 2005

10 00:55:19 839 13 Van Poucke Jens M 1992
11 00:56:09 818 13 Van De Steene David M 1982
12 00:56:16 833 13 Bruggeman Antoon M 1963
13 00:56:30 838 13 Sesselle Haico M 2002
14 00:56:53 844 13 D'Haemers Ken M 1985
15 00:57:03 826 13 Dolleslaegers Thomas M 1981
16 00:58:23 806 13 De Brauwer Henk M 1961
17 00:59:52 832 13 Schoors Gert M 1972
18 01:00:13 776 13 Haghebaert Pepijn M 1979
19 01:00:17 842 13 Domecijn Andy M 1968
20 01:00:39 813 13 Bollens Chris M 1960
21 01:01:06 860 13 Scheire Tim M 1980
22 01:01:16 855 13 De Geyter Sebastiaan M 1985
23 01:01:22 812 13 Busschaert Hans M 1966
24 01:01:31 788 13 Van De Voorde Stijn M 1986
25 01:02:44 831 13 De Baets Olivier M 1985
26 01:03:45 771 13 De Smet Geert M 1977
27 01:03:48 859 13 Rombaut Nicolas M 1985
28 01:03:54 829 13 Van Overwalls Frank M 1957
29 01:03:56 790 13 Van Impe Bart M 1970
30 01:04:34 769 13 De Bock Steven M unknown
31 01:05:00 835 13 De Keyser Bruno M 1968
32 01:05:21 791 13 Van Impe Florian M 1996
33 01:05:43 805 13 De Windt Kevin M 1993
34 01:05:52 819 13 Meerschaert Kris M 1972
35 01:05:55 821 13 De Smet Michaël M 1978
36 01:07:23 837 13 Sesselle Gino M 1971
37 01:07:39 857 13 De Clercq John M 1972
38 01:08:08 830 13 De Coninck Luc M 1964
39 01:08:09 817 13 De Muynck Ivan M 1955
40 01:08:09 772 13 De Waele Frank M 1969
41 01:08:10 786 13 Timmermans Steven M 1970
42 01:08:32 774 13 Detienne Wouter M 1978
43 01:10:47 820 13 Colpaert Filip M 1971
44 01:11:21 822 13 Beke Loopt M 1979
45 01:11:39 851 13 Gonzalez Kevin M 1992
46 01:11:40 824 13 Schepers Joeri M 1971
47 01:11:59 802 13 Van de Velde Tom M 1971
48 01:12:01 811 13 Van De Walle Mario M 1975
49 01:13:06 828 13 Taghon Kurt M 1967
50 01:15:00 815 13 Hoornaert Filip M 1962
51 01:15:01 814 13 Kerwyn Bart M 1970



52 01:24:06 825 13 Lannoo Bart M 1975
53 01:24:21 854 13 Van Landeghem Robin M 1982
54 01:24:22 768 13 Couché Brecht M 1977
55 01:29:21 764 13 Bisschop Lander M 1981
56 01:34:08 765 13 Bolssens Romain M 1955

VROUWE 13kM trail: "Oude Kalevallei"
plaats tijd borstnummeafstand Naam Voornaam M/V

1 01:00:16 801 13 De Ruyck Eline V 1985
2 01:00:25 797 13 Persoon Greet V 1977
3 01:00:41 861 13 De Wilde Mieke V 1972
4 01:00:50 807 13 Van Bossche Marijke V 1977
5 01:02:46 843 13 Verlodt Ingeborg V 1970
6 01:02:46 858 13 Vandewege Fri V 1995
7 01:03:44 808 13 Barbaix Evelyne V 1978
8 01:03:45 809 13 Hermans Linda V 1984
9 01:03:56 800 13 Henrard Veerle V 1979

10 01:04:36 810 13 De Clercq Jolien V 1990
11 01:05:05 841 13 Deschacht Sabrina V 1973
12 01:11:39 850 13 Joetzjer Margaux V 1992
13 01:12:49 848 13 Perez Varela Mercedes V 1987
14 01:13:32 852 13 Flostroy Elianthe V 1987
15 01:16:09 827 13 Everaert Elien V 1987
16 01:16:16 798 13 Rombaut Wendy V 1983
17 01:20:38 845 13 Samson Isabelle V 1968
18 01:20:39 846 13 Croene Liesbeth V 1971
19 01:20:40 849 13 Acke Elien V 1989
20 01:24:05 816 13 Pille Lienda V 1957
21 01:24:22 770 13 De Schuyter Barbara V 1980
22 01:24:23 792 13 Van Loo Wendy V 1981
23 01:29:22 799 13 Caekelbergh Karin V 1974
24 01:29:25 823 13 Agache Evelien V 1978
25 01:30:40 784 13 Scheldewaert Gilberte V 1956
26 01:30:40 804 13 Vermoessen Louise V 1990
27 01:31:21 803 13 De Schaepmeester Sofie V 1987


	7 - overall

